R
版本：202306F 1/8
           双向晶闸管
  TRIACS
T0410H（U 、Z）
主要参数  MAIN CHARACTERISTICS 封装 Package
序号
Pin

quadrants
环保 RoHS 产品 RoHS products
订货信息 ORDER MESSAGES
订 货 型 号 Order codes
印    记
Marking
封    装
Package
有卤-条管 无卤-条管 有卤-袋装 无卤-袋装
Halogen-Tube Halogen-Free-Tube Halogen-Bag Halogen-Free-Bag
T0410HZ-CA-B T0410HZ-CA-BR T0410HZ-C-C T0410HZ-CA-CR T0410HZ TO-220
有卤-编带 无卤-编带 N/A N/A 印    记
Marking
封    装
Package Halogen-Reel Halogen-Free-Reel N/A N/A
T0410HU-R-A T0410HU-R-AR N/A N/A T0410HU DPAK
T0410HU-RA-A T0410HU-RA-AR N/A N/A T0410HU DPAK-K1
DPAK
TO-220
DPAK-K1
R                                  T0410H（U 、Z）